2024 Marble Falls Lady Mustang Softball Schedule

Week Day Date Opponent Location Time
Saturday Jan. 27 Blanco” Away 11:00 AM
Tuesday Jan. 30 Killeen Chaparral Away 5:00 PM
Saturday Feb. 3 Johnson City™ Away 11:00 AM
Thursday Feb. 8 Ingram-Moore™ Home 5:00 PM
Saturday Feb. 10 Llano™ Home 11:00 AM
Tuesday Feb. 13 RR MeNeil+ Away 6:00 PM
Thursday Feb. 15

Friday Feb. 16 Ingram-Moore Invitational# Kerruville TBA

Saturday Feb. 17
Tuesday Feb. 2o Canyon Lake+ Away 6:00 PM
Thursday Feb. 22

Friday Feb. 23 | Austin-LASA/AISD Tournament # Austin TBA

Saturday Feb. 24
Tuesday Feb. 27 Pflugerville Weiss+ Home 6:00 PM
Thursday Feh, 29

Friday Mar. 1 Mustang Round Up Tournament# | Marble Falls TBA

Saturday Mar. 2

Tuesday Mar. 5 Manor New Tech+ Home 6:00 PM
Friday Mar. 8 Normangee+ Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday Mar. 12 Jarrell* Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday Mar. 19 Lampasas® Away 6:00 PM
Friday Mar. 22 Gateway™” Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday Mar. 26 Lago Vista® Home 6:00 PM

Thursday Mar. 28 Burnet* Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday Apr. 2 Jarrell* Home 6:00 PM
Friday Apr. 5 Lampasas® Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday Apr.g Gateway* Away 6:00 PM
Friday Apr. 12 Lago Vista® Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday Apr. 16 Burnet* Home 6:00 PM
Friday Apr. 19
Tuesday Apri. 23 TBD
Wednesday April 24
AScrimmage +Non District  #Tournament  *District

Head Coach: Alex Lozoya

Varsity A

: Hailey Wooten

Varsity A

: Aspen Howie

Superintendent: Dr. Jeff Gasawd

Principal: Patrick Hinson

Athletic Director: John Berkmar]




